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Swimming Club




Lessons at:

Waddon Leisure Centre
Fiveways

Purley Way

Croydon

Health Policy

Head Lice


Very contagious and do not drown in the pool!





Either wear a swim hat or do not swim.

Open Wounds
If your child has open wounds or sores, they could become infected in the pool so they should not swim.

Chicken Pox
Contagious and must not swim until the scabs have fallen off.

Noses
Thick green noses are infectious and should not swim. 





A normal is OK to swim.

Hands/faces/legs
These should be reasonably clean before getting in the pool.

Vercuccas 
Very contagious on damp floors, please treat them 
Thank you for your co-operation.

Food

Please do not feed your child directly before swimming.

Your child should not eat anything at least one hour before swimming as this makes their stomach full and they are unable to swim to their full potential.  They may also be sick in the pool! (We have had this a few times!)

Have a sandwich ready for after swimming!

Many Thanks

Badges and Certificate’s
Pupils work towards badges and certificates.  They are awarded every term,   (There is no extra cost for these, they are included in the terms fees.)
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Long hair

Please, please please………

If your child’s hair gets in their eyes when they are swimming, either tie their hair up so it is out of their face or put a swimming hat on.
South Croydon swimming hats are available from your teacher for £4.00
Term Dates for 2013
10 weeks
Saturday
   12th   Jan

to Saturday

23rd  
March 
Half Term  Saturday 23rd February
13 weeks 
Saturday
      20th 
April

to Saturday

20th
July
Half Term  Saturday 1st  June 

14 weeks 
Saturday
        7th 
Sept

to Saturday

14th
Dec
Half Term  Saturday 2nd November
Times available:
Saturday
8.00am & 8.30am

Prices

1 child

2 children
3 children

10 wks

£70.00

£140.00
£210.00
13 wks

£91.00

£182.00
£273.00
14 wks

£98.00

£196.00
£294.00

Contact Rachel on;

Mobile

07956 165618

Email
rachel.swimming@btinternet.com
We run 3 terms a year, classes run along side the school term .





Saturdays  8.00 am and 8.30am





Children from 4 years 


Beginners & Improvers


Maximum 8 in a class


Teachers & Coaches, SAA fully qualified


Teachers in the Water


Certificates and Badges awarded 3 times a year








If you are interested in joining our club please complete the application form and return to Rachel.








